Revision: 2014 R3 Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 • Phone 231.722.1199
Electrical Input 24 VDC +/- 5%
Current Max. 1.5A
Wattage Max. 36W
Strobe Input PNP ► +4VDC or greater to activate.         │  NPN ► GND (<1VDC) to activate
PNP Line 3.7mA @ 3VDC   │6.2mA @ 5VDC  │   12.6mA @ 10VDC  │    30.4mA @ 24 VDC
NPN Line 22mA @ Common (0VDC)

WHI - White
─»
Part Number Key
Lenses:
N-Narrow
L - Line
* Lights come standard with Wide lenses
RING LIGHT RL200 Series Large Area/Long Distance
product features
product specifications
product number key
Revision: 2014 R3 Smart Vision Lights • 2359 Holton Rd. • Muskegon, MI 49445 • Phone 231.722.1199
If Analog 0-10 VDC is not used to control light intensity;
+VDC (24VDC) must be connected to Analog Input - Jumper pin 5 to pin 1
Pin Function Signal Wire Color
1 Power In +24VDC BROWN
2 NPN Sinking Signal WHITE
3 GND Ground BLUE
4 PNP Sourcing Signal BLACK
5 Intensity Control 0-10VDC GREY ᶧ
Working Distance Pattern  (80%-100% measured intensity)
mm (inches) mm (Inches)